2021 DBL OY Sprintl Cashmere HS 8-Aug-21
Course Results

White Female (1) 1.1 km 18 Controls
Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Linnea Scott PAPO 33:03
White Male (7)) 1.1 km 18 Controls
Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Jacob Knoef (2nd) PAPO 5:14
2 Leo O'Neill (3rd) PAPO 6:32 +1:18
3 Ned O'Neill 2nd course PAPO 7:20 +2:06
4 Caleb Jones PAPO 13:51 +8:37
5 Barnaby O'Neill PAPO 13:52 +8:38
6 Tor Prince PAPO 19:58 +14:44
7 Harri Brown PAPO 22:33 +17:19
Yellow Female (1) 1.4 km 22 Controls
Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Lizzie Stapleton Coffey PAPO 11:47
Yellow Male (10) 1.4 km 22 Controls
Place Name Club Time Diff
1 JoshuaJones PAPO 9:32
2 Leo O'Neill 2nd course PAPO 9:52 +0:20
3 Ned O'Neill PAPO 12:34 +3:02
4  William Stapleton Coffey PAPO 14:35 +5:03
5 Harri Brown 2nd PAPO 16:36 +7:04
6 Alex Walker PAPO 16:42 +7:10
7 Caleb Jones 2nd course PAPO 17:29 +7:57

MP  Finn Van keulen
MP  Louis Van keulen

MP  Hamish Zinzan PAPO
Orange Female (4) 2.1 km 26 Controls
Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Anna Wright PAPO 18:37
2 Greta Prince PAPO 19:26 +0:49
3 Torun Joergensen PAPO 30:02 +11:25

DNF Lyndsay/Deb Gough/Rhode

Orange Male (4) 2.1 km 26 Controls
Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Ned O'Neill 3rd PAPO 20:58
2 Leo O'Neill PAPO 21:31 +0:33
3 Thomas Zinzan PAPO 26:13 +5:15
4 Richard York PAPO 26:37 +5:39
Red Short Female (6 ) 1.6 km 20 Controls
Place Name Club Time Diff

1 Anna Babington 2nd course PAPO 11:51
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Katherine Babington 2nd course

Phoebe Hunt 2nd course
Kyla Moore

Julia Moore

Frances Wall

Red Short Male (4)

Place
1

2

3

MP

Name

Tyler McCavitt 3rd course
Jonathan Hunt

William MacManus

David Wall

Red Medium Female (7)

Place
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Name

Jenni Adams
Isabella Zinzan
Jan Harrison
Kathrin Mueller
Karin Prince
Lisa Chubb
Anne Hunter

Red Medium Male ( 8)

Place
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MP
MP
MP

Name

Jacob Knoef

Toby O'Neill

Nic Gorman

Scott Babington
Graeme Read

Peter Dickie

Joshua Jones 2nd course
Tyler McCavitt

Red Long Female (9)

Place
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Name

Katherine Babington
Kaia Joergensen
Anna Babington
Sara Prince

Phoebe Hunt

Briana Steven

Sarah Wright

lona Powell

PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO

Club

PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO

Club

PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO

Club

PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO

Club

PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO

PAPO
PAPO
PAPO

Justine/Matthew Guillemenot/Spittle

Red Long Male (15)

Place
1
2
3

Name

Ryan Moore
Felix Hunt
Jonty Oram

Club
PAPO
PAPO
NC

1.6 km

2 km

2 km

2.5 km

2.5 km

12:46
12:48
17:41
19:25
33:31

Time
11:47
19:02
23:33

Time
19:38
21:36
23:22
31:16
34:09
39:04
59:59

Time
17:07
22:07
23:48
25:25
29:28

Time
20:27
20:27
20:37
22:08
22:12
22:16
22:44
27:15
30:28

Time
16:10
17:37
18:10

+0:55
+0:57
+5:50
+7:34
+21:40

20 Controls
Diff

+7:15
+11:46

22 Controls
Diff

+1:58
+3:44
+11:38
+14:31
+19:26
+40:21

22 Controls
Diff

+5:00
+6:41
+8:18
+12:21

27 Controls
Diff

+0:10
+1:41
+1:45
+1:49
+2:17
+6:48
+10:01

27 Controls
Diff

+1:27
+2:00
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10
11
12
13
14
15

Aaron Prince

Tim Wright

Fergus O'Neill
Tyler McCavitt 2nd course
Jake van Keulen
Carsten Joergensen
Dylan Owen

James Wright

Alan Steel

Stephen O'Neill
Alister Metherell
Marcus Diprose

Abbreviations:

MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.
DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).

PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO

PAPO
PAPO
PAPO

18:12
18:17
18:23
19:01
19:32
20:05
22:19
22:38
23:37
27:59
28:58
31:23

+2:02
+2:07
+2:13
+2:51
+3:22
+3:55
+6:09
+6:28
+7:27
+11:49
+12:48
+15:13





